

Misc. Case No. - 91 of 2021
CNR No.-WBBD01-004857-2021
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 26, dt- 20-01-2026

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of this case.
Petitioner files hazira.
Regular P.O is under order of transfer.
Case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix 27-03-2026 for ex-parte hearing of this case.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman